Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
AUG Series
15 Watts
Special Features
• Ultra Low Profile - 4.3mm
• Efficiency - 89% @ 5V
• -40°C to +85°C Operating

information or for any errors or omissions.
Printed in US A
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output Voltage Efficiency Model Number
48V 1.2V @ 5.2A 82% (Typ) AUG05K48
48V 1.8V @ 4.5A 84% (Typ) AUG04Y48
48V 2.5V @ 4.5A 86% (Typ) AUG04G48
48V 3.3V @ 4.5A 88% (Typ) AUG04F48
48V 5.0V @ 3A 89% (Typ) AUG03A48
Rev. 09.20.05
AUG Series
2 of 2
2